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Tuesday   8:00 pm Lanes 25 - 36Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk19  01-16  11-  7   9- 12   1-  8   5- 10   6-  4   3-  2

Wk20  01-23  12-  8   1-  6  10-  7  11-  2   5-  3   9-  4

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

1032 SITAR 3247 SITAR
955 MICHEL 3184 DeGRAZIA
928 WILLCOTT 3181 GOOSE
904 GOOSE 3172 TAYLOR
902 TAYLOR 3171 WILLCOTT

A

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1472 Greg DeGrazia 415 Taylor Michel
1252 Wes Swoluk 408 Neil Felbel
1235 John Willcott 383 Sam Sitar
1222 Dan Taylor 369 Adam Goose
1200 David Laframboise 369 Devin Klassen

B

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1236 Tallon Morris 401 Ashley Baccari
1198 Philip Mayo 370 Aaron Frade
1147 Katie Bonnie 353 Al Pedron
1104 Alyssa Bonnie 351 Pat Merineau
1082 Sayer Sawchuk 341 Paige Hadley

C

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1131 Jordyn Graham 371 Richie Baccari
1066 Will Reynolds 368 Evan Pastor
1061 Devan Hook 363 Jarod Wall
1035 Brittany Hook 348 Codi Michel
1033 Q-ball Snider 324 Angela Begin

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

905 WILLCOTT 3123 DeGRAZIA
902 TAYLOR 3119 WILLCOTT
891 GOOSE 3056 GOOSE
873 DeGRAZIA 3014 TAYLOR
844 CAVA 3005 MICHEL

A

Scratch Game Scratch Series
370 Dan Taylor 1209 Adam Goose
366 Adam Goose 1156 Greg DeGrazia
338 Greg DeGrazia 1113 Taylor Michel
338 John Willcott 1108 John Willcott
336 Taylor Michel 1105 Dan Taylor

B

Scratch Game Scratch Series
380 Tallon Morris 1103 Tallon Morris
353 Al Pedron 1071 Philip Mayo
351 Pat Merineau 1002 Al Pedron
333 Alyssa Bonnie 975 Alyssa Bonnie
324 Paige Hadley 964 Pat Merineau

C

Scratch Game Scratch Series
296 Evan Pastor 1033 Q-ball Snider
291 Q-ball Snider 1009 Jordyn Graham
289 Richie Baccari 920 Evan Pastor
275 Jordyn Graham 917 Will Reynolds
272 Quentin Snider Jr 887 Quentin Snider Jr
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Individual High Averages
A

285.06 Taylor Michel 284.78 Greg DeGrazia 272.27 Wes Swoluk 268.86 Adam Goose 265.94 John Willcott
255.69 Devin Klassen 254.57 David Laframboi 252.63 Sam Sitar 251.40 Dan Taylor 247.72 Neil Felbel

B

252.39 Philip Mayo 247.31 Tallon Morris 241.45 Katie Bonnie 236.63 Matt Shonosky 234.88 Pat Merineau
234.41 Sayer Sawchuk 230.25 Ashley Baccari 228.61 Paige Hadley 228.15 Michaela Turner 228.13 Alyssa Bonnie

C

249.14 Jordyn Graham 231.87 Richie Baccari 229.64 Q-ball Snider 228.23 Evan Pastor 220.97 Devan Hook
219.35 Angela Begin 218.17 Will Reynolds 215.54 Codi Michel 214.03 Jarod Wall 213.98 Quentin Snider J

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 - SWOLUK  Lane 29  Avg=707

Wes Swoluk 17425 64 272 1139 1070 393 1252 239 241 211 269 960

Michaela Turner 13689 60 228 967 902 332 1037 295 185 203 203 886

Amanda Nichols 10803 52 207 845 788 291 1007 0

2 - GOOSE  Lane 36  Avg=733

Adam Goose 19358 72 268 1086 1009 369 1209 366 208 288 347 1209

Pat Merineau 11274 48 234 946 893 351 1043 351 180 223 210 964
Richie Baccari 12057 52 231 935 878 371 1099 174 208 212 289 883

3 - MICHEL  Lane 35  Avg=731

Taylor Michel 20524 72 285 1212 1135 415 1289 258 239 280 336 1113

Alyssa Bonnie 15513 68 228 975 902 333 1104 246 183 333 213 975

Will Reynolds 13963 64 218 929 860 361 1066 241 267 181 228 917

4 - DeGRAZIA  Lane 34  Avg=747

Greg DeGrazia 18511 65 284 1154 1084 420 1472 338 247 294 277 1156

Sayer Sawchuk 10314 44 234 966 917 330 1082 220 188 288 238 934
Q-ball Snider 12860 56 229 940 879 322 1033 226 227 291 289 1033

5 - WILLCOTT  Lane 31  Avg=732

John Willcott 18616 70 265 1068 993 401 1235 217 296 257 338 1108

Al Pedron 13964 64 218 928 859 353 1012 228 213 208 353 1002

Jordyn Graham 17938 72 249 1062 985 340 1131 247 275 273 214 1009

6 - FELBEL  Lane 33  Avg=691

Neil Felbel 16845 68 247 1011 938 408 1176 229 190 187 278 884
Ashley Baccari 12894 56 230 966 905 401 1068 186 302 225 243 956
Jarod Wall 13698 64 214 922 853 363 1032 179 168 183 191 721

7 - SITAR  Lane 26  Avg=708

Sam Sitar 18189 72 252 1039 962 383 1212 243 178 246 286 953
Katie Bonnie 15453 64 241 1003 934 336 1147 214 271 255 172 912
Codi Michel 15519 72 215 897 820 348 1033 183 180 231 255 849

8 - TAYLOR  Lane 30  Avg=722

Dan Taylor 13073 52 251 1039 982 380 1222 370 280 265 190 1105

Philip Mayo 16153 64 252 1051 982 385 1198 317 250 217 287 1071

Angela Begin 11406 52 219 914 857 324 999 215 215 214 194 838

9 - KLASSEN  Lane 27  Avg=711
Devin Klassen 17131 67 255 1045 973 369 1215 194 227 243 241 905
Matt Shonosky 12305 52 236 967 910 318 1081 a213 a213 a213 a213 852
Devan Hook 13258 60 220 886 821 327 1061 249 165 161 215 790

10 - CAVA  Lane 32  Avg=704

Nick Cava 17569 72 244 1051 974 345 1081 283 232 208 258 981
Tallon Morris 15828 64 247 1036 967 380 1236 380 277 220 226 1103

Brittany Hook 14548 68 213 860 787 355 1035 181 175 194 200 750

11 - LAFRAMBOISE  Lane 25  Avg=693

David Laframboise 17311 68 254 1049 976 360 1200 327 214 243 216 1000
Aaron Frade 15386 68 226 958 885 370 1068 190 252 275 243 960
Quentin Snider Jr 13695 64 213 857 788 292 939 171 221 272 223 887
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To Raise To Drop High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

12 - FAVEL  Lane 28  Avg=695

Brandon Favel 14133 59 239 987 923 361 1186 253 184 258 188 883
Paige Hadley 13488 59 228 939 875 341 1038 324 212 208 196 940

Evan Pastor 14607 64 228 965 896 368 1050 189 296 210 225 920

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
John DeGrazia 4290 20 214 870 845 286 976 0
Alex Geravalis 3784 16 236 956 935 331 1112 0
Kyle Goose 3839 16 239 961 940 307 1038 0
Shayne Jonasson-Sgamb 5741 23 249 1009 981 331 1109 0
Richard Peltola 3829 16 239 971 950 297 1049 0
Aaron Porto 3556 16 222 904 883 266 934 0
Robbie Precoma 5488 20 274 1112 1087 365 1177 0
Andrew Stewart 5768 28 206 856 823 282 893 0
Ashley Tourigny 3886 16 242 974 953 301 1070 197 243 164 214 818

Kayla Valiharju 4520 20 226 928 903 307 992 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: A

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Michel, Taylor 20524 72 285.06
DeGrazia, Greg 18511 65 284.78
Swoluk, Wes 17425 64 272.27
Goose, Adam 19358 72 268.86
Willcott, John 18616 70 265.94
Klassen, Devin 17131 67 255.69

Laframboise, David 17311 68 254.57
Sitar, Sam 18189 72 252.63
Taylor, Dan 13073 52 251.40
Felbel, Neil 16845 68 247.72
Cava, Nick 17569 72 244.01
Favel, Brandon 14133 59 239.54

z    Division 2: B

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Mayo, Philip 16153 64 252.39
Morris, Tallon 15828 64 247.31
Bonnie, Katie 15453 64 241.45
Shonosky, Matt 12305 52 236.63
Merineau, Pat 11274 48 234.88
Sawchuk, Sayer 10314 44 234.41

Baccari, Ashley 12894 56 230.25
Hadley, Paige 13488 59 228.61
Turner, Michaela 13689 60 228.15
Bonnie, Alyssa 15513 68 228.13
Frade, Aaron 15386 68 226.26
Pedron, Al 13964 64 218.19

z    Division 3: C

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Graham, Jordyn 17938 72 249.14
Baccari, Richie 12057 52 231.87
Snider, Q-ball 12860 56 229.64
Pastor, Evan 14607 64 228.23
Hook, Devan 13258 60 220.97
Begin, Angela 11406 52 219.35

Reynolds, Will 13963 64 218.17
Michel, Codi 15519 72 215.54
Wall, Jarod 13698 64 214.03
Snider Jr, Quentin 13695 64 213.98
Hook, Brittany 14548 68 213.94
Nichols, Amanda 10803 52 207.75
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